

FINE ART, JEWELRY, ANTIQUES & COLLECTIBLES ESTATES APPRAISED & LIQUIDATED

Press Release

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE:

Antique Appraisal Day to Benefit the SAIL Foundation October 5, 2019 in Warwick, NY

WARWICK, NY, September 13, 2019—Astor Galleries announces next Antiques Appraisal Day to benefit the SAIL Foundation, Inc. (Strategic Access to Independent Living — equipping the ability of young adults with disabilities). Astor Galleries' team of experts will appraise all types of antiques, collectibles and vintage items on Saturday, October 5, 2019 from 10 a.m. to 4 p.m. at Warwick Reformed Church, 16 Maple Avenue, Warwick, NY 10990.

Stephen Cardile, director of acquisitions and founder of Astor Galleries said, "We are happy to support the SAIL Foundation and their efforts to help people living with disabilities." He added, "Astor Galleries presents Antique Appraisal Day to benefit local organizations and it is our way of giving back to the community."

No appointments necessary, guests will be seen on a first come, first serve basis. Items will be appraised for just \$10 each, or \$25 for 3 items, with a limit of 6 items. Guests are welcome to socialize, get a refreshment, or lunch while waiting to see an appraiser. Refreshments will also be sold at the event and will benefit the Warwick Reformed Church Deacon Fund for Benevolence.

By popular demand Qualified Consignments will be accepted plus, gold, silver, jewelry, and coins will be purchased. House calls are available for qualified customers by appointment.

<u>Please see a list of items Astor Galleries specializes in [http://tiny.cc/o9jpcz].</u> To find out the <u>top seven antiques and collectibles that are selling now visit www.astorgalleries.com/top-7-antiques-and-collectibles-that-are-selling-now.html</u>.

About Astor Galleries

Astor Galleries mission is to assist individuals who are looking to liquidate personal property by providing them with honest evaluations, as well as reliable and

compassionate service, enabling clients to get a fair price for those items. We specialize in fine art, jewelry, antiques and collectibles. Over the past thirty-five years, we have developed an extensive global network of interior decorators and collectors enabling us to realize record-breaking prices for those types of items. For more information visit www.astorgalleries.com, or Facebook [https://www.facebook.com/events/2279311785517223/].

About SAIL Foundation, Inc.

The mission of the SAIL Foundation is to create a sustainable, supportive residential base for high-functioning members of the special needs community, equipping them for independent living through a flexible and guiding culture of support. For more information visit www.sailfoundationny.org.

Media Contact:

Brian Zignego
Director, Public Relations & Events
Astor Galleries
914-810-4066
brian@astorgalleries.com